Prices and terms subject to change without notice.
Associated Energy Systems | 800-682-9722 | 8621 South 180th Kent, WA 98032 | aes4home.com
2024 Hargrove RETAIL Price Book
Vented Gas Products Page
Vented Loose Logs 3-5
E-Burner Vented Kits 6
H-Burner Vented Kits 7
System 4 Burner Kits 8
Hidden Control Vented Burner Kits 9
Large Burner Kits 10
Large Vented Log Sets 11
Kodiak Double Stack Logs 12
See Thru Vented Log Sets 13
See Thru Vented Burner Kits 14
See Thru Shallow Vented Logs 15
See Thru Shallow Vented Burner Kits 16
See Thru System 4 Shallow Vented Burner Kits 17
Full Pan Vented Burner Kits 18
Full Pan Specialty Shapes 19
Burner Media Options 20
Outdoor Log Burner Kit and Firepit Logs 21-22
Olde World Basket 23
Pinnacle Logs and Burner Kits 24-25
Safety Pilot Controls and Parts 26-28
Gas Valves, Switching Accessories, Ignition Systems and Control System Concealer 29-34
Refractory Panels, Individual Logs and Parts 35-37
Cozy Fire Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 38-39
Yukon Char Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 40-41
Heritage Char Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 42-43
Continued on next page...
02/24
Prices and terms subject to change without notice.
Associated Energy Systems | 800-682-9722 | 8621 South 180th Kent, WA 98032 | aes4home.com
Vented Gas Products Page
Cumberland Char Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 44-45
Charleston Glow Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 46-47
Highland Glow Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 48-49
Element Series Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 50-52
Weathered Oak Vent Free Log Sets and Accessories 53-54
Effective Date: January 9th, 2024
Last Edited: February 22nd, 2024
HARGROVE PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Single Side Vented Loose Logs - Fresh Cut Series
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Fresh Cut Series - Classic Oak
HGCLS1504AA Classic Oak 4 Piece Loose Log Set, 15'' 16 lbs.  $          115.00 N
HGCLS1805AA Classic Oak 5 Piece Loose Log Set, 18'' 32 lbs.  $          205.00 N
HGCLS2105AA Classic Oak 5 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 41 lbs.  $          235.00 Y
HGCLS2406AA Classic Oak 6 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 44 lbs.  $          258.00 Y
HGCLS3007AA Classic Oak 7 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 58 lbs.  $          355.00 Y
HGGOS1805AA Grand Oak 5 Piece Loose Log Set, 18'' 68 lbs.  $          280.00 Y
HGGOS2105AA Grand Oak 5 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 46 lbs.  $          329.00 Y
HGGOS2406AA Grand Oak 6 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 68 lbs.  $          430.00 Y
HGGOS3007AA Grand Oak 7 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 93 lbs.  $          555.00 Y
HGHSS1807AA Hargrove Select 7 Piece Loose Log Set, 18'' 41 lbs.  $          319.00 Y
HGHSS2409AA Hargrove Select 9 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 69 lbs.  $          555.00 Y
HGHSS3010AA Hargrove Select 10 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 94 lbs.  $          685.00 Y
HGHSS4813AA Hargrove Select 13 Piece Loose Log Set, 48'' 165 lbs.  $       1,187.00 Y
HGMTS2406AA Mountain Timber 6 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 74 lbs.  $          815.00 Y
HGWPS2106AA Western Pine Loose Log Set, 21'' 38 lbs.  $          373.00 N
When ordering a full log set, choose a log set below and match it w/accessory kit
Fresh Cut Series - Grand Oak
Fresh Cut Series - Hargrove Select
Fresh Cut Series - Mountain Timber
Fresh Cut Series - Western Pine
3
Single Side Vented Loose Logs - Charred Series
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
HGBPS2104AA Blazing Pecan Loose Log Set, 21" 44 lbs.  $          461.00 N
HGISS1805AA Inferno Series Loose Log Set, 18" 23 lbs.  $          283.00 Y
HGISS2106AA Inferno Series 6 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 29 lbs.  $          339.00 Y
HGMIS2106AA Magnificent Inferno 6 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 41 lbs.  $          433.00 Y
HGMIS2407AA Magnificent Inferno 7 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 50 lbs.  $          534.00 Y
HGMIS3008AA Magnificent Inferno 8 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 62 lbs.  $          667.00 Y
HGSPS3008AA Supreme Ponderosa Loose Log Set, 30'' 111 lbs.  $          898.00 Y
HGSPS4812AA Supreme Ponderosa 12 Piece Loose Log Set, 48'' 176 lbs.  $       1,535.00 Y
HGTIS2106AA Twilight Inferno 6 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 37 lbs.  $          470.00 Y
HGTIS2407AA Twilight Inferno 7 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 51 lbs.  $          572.00 Y
HGTIS3008AA Twilight Inferno 8 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 59 lbs.  $          704.00 N
HGTIS3610AA Twilight Inferno 10 Piece Loose Log Set, 36'' 76 lbs.  $          831.00 Y
Charred Series - Inferno
Charred Series - Supreme Ponderosa
Charred Series - Twilight Inferno
Charred Series - Magnificent Inferno
Charred Series - Blazing Pecan
When ordering a full log set, choose a log set below and match it w/accessory kit
4
Single Side Vented Loose Logs - Radiant Series
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Radiant Series - Aspen Timbers
HGATS2113RG Aspen Timbers 13 Piece Loose Log Set, 21" 12 lbs.  $          825.00 Y
HGATS2414RG Aspen Timbers 14 Piece Loose Log Set, 24" 15 lbs.  $          930.00 Y
HGATS3015RG Aspen Timbers 15 Piece Loose Log Set, 30" 21 lbs.  $       1,036.00 Y
HGATS3616RG Aspen Timbers 16 Piece Loose Log Set, 36" 22 lbs.  $       1,092.00 Y
Radiant Series - Canyon Timbers
HGCYS2113RG Canyon Timbers Loose Log Set, 21" 12 lbs.  $          682.00 Y
HGCYS2416RG Canyon Timbers Loose Log Set, 24" 15 lbs.  $          788.00 Y
HGCYS3017RG Canyon Timbers Loose Log Set, 30" 20 lbs.  $          897.00 Y
HGCYS3619RG Canyon Timbers Loose Log Set, 36" 61 lbs.  $          937.00 Y
Radiant Series - Cross Timbers
HGCTS2108RG Cross Timbers 8 Piece Loose Log Set, 21" 12 lbs. 598.00$           Y
HGCTS2409RG Cross Timbers 9 Piece Loose Log Set, 24" 15 lbs. 700.00$           Y
HGCTS3010RG Cross Timbers 10 Piece Loose Log Set, 30" 20 lbs. 809.00$           Y
HGCTS3611RG Cross Timbers 11 Piece Loose Log Set, 36" 21 lbs. 879.00$           Y
Radiant Series - Rustic Timbers
HGRTS2110RG Rustic Timbers 10 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 11 lbs. 648.00$           Y
HGRTS2411RG Rustic Timbers Loose Log Set, 24" 14 lbs. 735.00$           Y
HGRTS3012RG Rustic Timbers 12 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 16 lbs. 841.00$           Y
HGRTS3614RG Rustic Timbers 14 Piece Loose Log Set, 36'' 18 lbs. 894.00$           Y
Radiant Series - Woodland Timbers
HGWTS2116RG Woodland Timbers 16 Piece Loose Log Set, 21'' 12 lbs. 692.00$           Y
HGWTS2418RG Woodland Timbers 18 Piece Loose Log Set, 24'' 15 lbs. 802.00$           Y
HGWTS3020RG Woodland Timbers 20 Piece Loose Log Set, 30'' 20 lbs. 908.00$           Y
HGWTS3622RG Woodland Timbers 22 Piece Loose Log Set, 36'' 21 lbs. 953.00$           Y
5
E-Burner Vented Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG18RNEB0A5 18'' - 21" E-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 293.00$           Y
HG24RNEB0A5 24'' E-Burner Vented Kit, NG 39 lbs. 324.00$           Y
HG30RNEB0A5 28" - 30'' E-Burner Vented Kit, NG 40 lbs. 372.00$           Y
HG36RNEB0A5 36'' E-Burner Vented Kit, NG 53 lbs. 476.00$           Y
Factory Installed Latchtap w/On/Off Remote
HG18RNEB1H5 18" - 21" E-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 910.00$           Y
HG24RNEB1H5 24'' E-Burner Vented Kit, NG 39 lbs. 941.00$           Y
Minimum 14" depth required, includes burner, grate, sand or vermiculite, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings and a black flex connector
6
H-Burner Vented Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG18RNHB0A5 18'' - 21" H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 29 lbs. 356.00$           Y
HG24RNHB0A5 24'' H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 385.00$           Y
HG30RNHB0A5 28-30'' H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 39 lbs. 434.00$           Y
HG36RNHB0A5 36'' H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 53 lbs. 539.00$           Y
Factory Installed Safety Pilot
HG24RNHB1B5 24'' H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 618.00$           Y
Factory Installed Latchtap Pilot w/Remote Control
HG18RNHB1H5 18'' - 21" H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 29 lbs. 973.00$           Y
HG24RNHB1H5 24'' H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 1,002.00$       Y
HG24RPHB1K5 24'' H-Burner Accessory Kit, Variable Flame, LP 39 lbs. 1,010.64$       Y
Factory Installed Pilot w/Variable Remote
HG18RNHB1F5 18" - 21" H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 33 lbs. 1,067.00$       N
Factory Installed Variable Flame w/Remote Control
HG24RNHB1F5 24'' H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 1,096.00$       Y
Factory Installed Millivolt Pilot w/Wall Switch
HG24RNHB2A5 24" H-Burner Vented Kit, NG 32 lbs. 972.00$           N
Minimum 14" depth required, includes burner, grate, sand or vermiculite, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings and a black flex connector
7
Standard System 4 Burner Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Factory Installed Safety Pilot
HG18CPSF1B5CMT 18'' - 21" System 4 Burner Kit, LP 29 lbs. 761.00$           Y
HG24CPSF1B5CMT 24'' System 4 Burner Kit, LP 32 lbs. 797.00$           Y
HG30CPSF1B5CMT 28" - 30'' System 4 Burner Kit, LP 36 lbs. 833.00$           Y
Factory Installed Pilot w/Variable Remote
HG30CPSF1F5CMT 30'' LP Cool Mount Accessory Kit 36 lbs. 1,311.00$       Y
Factory Installed Latchtap w/On/Off Remote
HG18CPSF1H5CMT 18'' - 21" System 4 Burner Kit, LP 29 lbs. 1,145.00$       Y
HG24CPSF1H5CMT 24'' System 4 Burner Kit, LP 32 lbs. 1,181.00$       Y
HG30CPSF1H5CMT 28-30" System 4 Burner Kit, LP 36 lbs. 1,217.00$       Y
Specialized for LP gas
8
Single Side Vented Burner - Hidden Control Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Factory Installed Safety Pilot
HG18CNHC1T5 18-21" Single Side Vented Burner, NG 29 lbs. 705.00$           N
HG24CNHC1T5 24" Single Side Vented Burner, NG 32 lbs. 736.00$           N
HG30CNHC1T5 28-30" Single Side Vented Burner, NG 39 lbs. 785.00$           N
HG36CNHC1T5  36" Single Side Vented Burner, NG 53 lbs. 901.00$           N
Includes HC burner, grate, sand or vermiculite, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings, black flex connector
9
Single Side Large Burner Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Mountain Timber - No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG36SNES0A3 36'' NG Mountain Timber Large Burner Kit 79 lbs. 1,123.00$       Y
Summit Oak - No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG42SNBB0A3 42'' NG Summit Oak Large Burner Kit 75 lbs. 1,069.00$       Y
Summit Oak - Factory Installed Hi-Capacity Millivolt w/Wall Switch
HG42SPBB2B3 42'' LP Summit Oak Large Burner Accessory Kit 78 lbs.  $       1,770.00 N
Burner pan, custom grate, sand, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings, flex connector, NG only
10
Single Side Large Vented Log Sets - Mountain Timber
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Large Log Sets - Mountain Timber
HGMTS3608AA Mountain Timber Large Log Set, 36" 124 lbs. 1,452.00$       N
When ordering a full set, choose a log kit and match it w/large burner kit
11
Kodiak Double Stack Logs
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Kodiak Char Logs - Double Stack
HGKCS2409DS Kodiak Char Double Stack Loose Log Set, 24'' 92 lbs. 793.00$           Y
HGKCS3611DS Kodiak Char Double Stack 11 Piece Loose Log Set, 36'' 162 lbs. 1,321.00$       Y
Double Stack Kit No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG36SNDS0A8 36" NG Double Stack Burner Accessory Kit 67 lbs. 868.00$           Y
Choose a double stack logset and match w/double stack accessory kit
12
See Thru Vented Log Sets
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Classic Oak
HGCLS2106ST Classic Oak See Thru 6 Piece Log Set, 21'' 58 lbs. 325.00$           N
Cross Timbers
HGCTS2416ST Cross Timbers See Thru Log Set, 24" 24 lbs. 1,097.00$       N
Rustic Timbers
HGRTS2418ST Rustic Timbers See Thru Log Set, 24" 20 lbs. 1,075.00$       N
Woodland Timbers
HGWTS3029ST Woodland Timbers See Thru Log Set, 30" 23 lbs. 1,276.00$       N
Field convertible to LP requires 2 pilot controls and 2 CPE-PCK or RS-PCK (one for each burner pan), sets need 22" depth, match w/accessory kit
13
See Thru Vented Burner Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG24RNST0A5 24" See Thru Vented Burner Kit, NG 54 lbs. 519.00$           Y
Includes burner, grate, sand or vermiculite, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings and connector
14
See Thru Vented Logs - Shallow
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Classic Oak
HGCLS2406SS Classic Oak See Thru Shallow 6 Piece Log Set, 24'' 56 lbs. 302.00$           Y
Grand Oak
HGGOS2105SS Grand Oak See Thru Shallow Log Set, 21" 54 lbs. 388.00$           N
Inferno Series
HGISS2109SS Inferno Series See Thru Shallow 9 Piece Log Set, 21'' 39 lbs. 500.00$           Y
HGISS2409SS Inferno Series See Thru Shallow 9 Piecee Log Set, 24'' 53 lbs. 700.00$           Y
Woodland Timbers Series
HGWTS2118SS Woodland Timbers See Thru Shallow Log Set, 21" 11 lbs. 799.00$           N
Field convertible to LP requires 2 pilot controls and 2 CPE-PCK or RS-PCK (one for each burner pan), sets need 22" depth, match w/accessory kit
15
See Thru Vented Burner Kits - Shallow
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Factory Installed Latchtap w/On/Off Remote
HG18RNSS1H5 18" See Thru Shallow Vented Burner Kit, NG 43 lbs. 1,000.00$       N
Includes stainless steel burner, grate, sand or vermiculite, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings and connector
16
See Thru Vented Burner Kits - System 4 - Shallow
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
No Safety Pilot - Match Light
HG18SNSS0A1 18'' System 4 See Thru Shallow Accessory Kit, NG 43 lbs. 411.87$           Y
Factory Installed Safety Pilot
HG18SPSS1B1SFCM (HG18SPSS1B1SFCMT) 18" System 4 See Thru Shallow Accessory Kit, LP 40 lbs. 1,121.00$       N
HG30SPSS1B1SFCM (HG30SPSS1B1SFCMT) 30'' System 4 See Thru Shallow Accessory Kit, LP 50 lbs. 1,227.00$       Y
Includes stainless steel burner, grate, sand or vermiculite, embers, volcanic cinder, fittings and connector
17
Full Pan Vented Burner Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
No Safety Pilot Light - Match Light
HG18SNFP0A0 18" - 21" Full Pan Vented Burner Kit, NG 35 lbs. 287.00$           N
HG30SNFP0A0 28" - 30" Full Pan Vented Burner Kit, NG 52 lbs. 365.00$           N
Factory Installed Variable Flame w/Remote Control
HG24SNFP1F0 Full Pan Vented Burner Kit, NG 45 lbs. 1,041.00$       N
18
Full Pan Specialty Shapes
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Colonial Cannon Balls - Sets
HGFCBS2432FPBG 4" Diameter Ball Set - Beige 18 lbs. 442.00$           N
HGFCBS3038FPBL 4" Diameter Ball Set - Black 20 lbs. 529.00$           N
Colonial Cannon Balls - Individual Shapes
HG7004BG 4" Diameter Ball - Beige 2 lbs. 20.00$             N
HG7004BL 4" Diameter Ball - Black 2 lbs. 18.00$             Y
HG7004BR 4" Diameter Ball - Brown 2 lbs. 20.00$             N
For use in standard, see thru, three sided or corner fireplaces
19
Burner Media Options
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Fireglass
HGBKN10FG (HGQMBR1010) Non-Reflective Midnight Black 1/4" Fireglass (10 lb. bag) 10 lbs. 85.10$             N
HGBLN10FG (HGQPR10) Non-Reflective Blue Lagoon 1/4" Fireglass (10 lb. bag) 10 lbs. 85.10$             N
Volcanic Firepit Cinder
HGVCFPL 1" to 3" Volcanic Cinder - 5 Gal. Bucket - 1 Cubic Ft. 30 lbs. 88.00$             Y
Glass "H" Tube Burners
HG18SNHT0A0 18" H-Tube Accessory kit - Matchlight 22 lbs. 281.00$           Y
"H" tube burners include sand, cinder, black non-whistling flex connectors and fittings, NG only.
20
Outdoor Log Burner Kit
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Stainless Steel - Matchlight - NG
HG30SNSK0A5 30" Outdoor Log Burner Kit, NG 60 lbs. 999.00$           N
Includes burner, pan, grate, large and small cinder, fittings and flex connector
21
Outdoor Firepit Logs
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Wilderness Split Log Sets
HGWSS2004FL Wilderness Split 4 Piece Firepit Log Set, 20" 30 lbs. 356.00$           Y
HGWSS3007FL Wilderness Split 7 Piece Firepit Log Set, 30" 84 lbs. 918.00$           Y
Wilderness Char Log Sets
HGWCS3010FL Wilderness Split 10 Piece Firepit Log Set, 30" 67 lbs. 837.00$           Y
HGWCS5019FL Wilderness Split 15 Piece Firepit Log Set, 50" 140 lbs. 1,613.00$       N
22
Olde World Basket
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
HGOBLO19N1T Olde World Basket - Full Set w/Logs - NG 64 lbs. 1,106.00$       N
HGOBCO19N1T Olde World Basket - Full Set w/Coals - NG 54 lbs. 1,106.00$       N
HGOBLO19P1T Olde World Basket - Full Set w/Logs - LP 64 lbs. 1,106.00$       N
Safety Pilot Remote Kits
HGAFSCK Variable Flame Height w/RC-S6V-ST Remote Control Included 1 lbs. 358.00$           Y
Kiva Gas Log Set
HGKIS1005AA Kiva Logs Only 17 lbs. 218.00$           Y
May be ordered w/refractory logs or ceramic fiber coals, min 10" depth. Includes volcanic cinder, vermiculite, fittings, black flex connector
23
Pinnacle Logs
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Pinacle Logs - Short Stack
HGSRS1204PL 12" Pinnacle Logs, Short Stack 6 lbs. 230.00$           N
Pinacle Logs - Mid Stack
HGEVS3008PL 30" Pinnacle Logs, Mid Stack 10 lbs. 543.00$           N
24
Pinnacle Burner Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Factory Installed Safety Pilot
HG12CNRM1T5 12" Pinnacle Burner Kits 20 lbs. 647.00$           N
Electronic Ignition
HG30CNRM3F5 30" Pinnacle Burner Kits 35 lbs. 1,483.00$       N
25
Standard Safety Pilot Controls
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Valve Heat Shields
HGHSCPCCL Concrete, Universal Heat Shield for Standard, Latchtap, and Variable Flame Valves 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGHSSWU445 Metal, Universal Heat Shield for Standard, Latchtap and Variable Flame Valve 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
Valve Heat Shields
HGCPEPO Manual Safety Pilot Control - Parts Only 4 lbs. 206.00$           Y
Latchtap Kits
HGLCKRC Latchtap Block Kit (ON/OFF) for CPE-PO w/RC-S6V-LT Remote Control Included 1 lbs. 382.00$           Y
HGLCKBC Latch-Tap Block Kit (ON/OFF) for CPE-PO with BPBCS Bark Chip Switch Included 1 lbs. 373.00$           N
HGLCKWS Latchtap Block Kit (ON/OFF) for CPE-PO w/WGWS Wall Switch Included 1 lbs. 316.00$           N
HGLCKWWS Latch-Tap Block Kit (ON/OFF) for CPE-PO with WS-S6V-LT Wall Switch Included 1 lbs. 406.00$           N
Safety Pilot Kit Parts
HGCPCC Manual Safety Pilot Control - Valve only 1 lbs. 117.00$           Y
HGSPCEH Safety Pilot Control - Extension Handle 1 lbs. 13.00$             Y
HGSPCK Safety Pilot Control - Knob Only 1 lbs. 11.00$             N
HGCLCBLOCK Latchtap Block 1 lbs. 135.00$           Y
Variable Flame Safety Pilot Kits
HGMHEPORC Variable Flame Height Valve Kit, includes RC-S6V-MX remote, valve and pilot 5 lbs 679.00$           Y
HGMHEPOBC Variable Flame Height Valve Kit, includes BPBCS Bark Chip Switch, valve and pilot 5 lbs 641.00$           N
HGMHEPOWS Variable Flame Height Valve Kit, includes WS-S6V-WIRED Wall Switch, valve and pilot 5 lbs 576.00$           N
HGMHCC Variable Safety Pilot Control - Valve only 1 lbs. 431.00$           N
HGSVO Gearbox/Motor Remote 1 lbs. 130.00$           N
26
Standard Cool Mount Safety Pilot Kits
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Cool Mount Safety Pilot Kits
HGCPCMTPO Cool Mount Safety Pilot Control 5 lbs. 206.00$           N
HGLTCMTPORC Cool Mount Safety Pilot with Latchtap (on/off) and Remote Control 6 lbs. 585.00$           Y
HGMHCMTPORC Cool Mount Safety Pilot with Variable Flame Height and Skytech Remote Control 6 lbs. 679.00$           Y
HGMHCMTPORCA Cool Mount Safety Pilot with Variable Flame Height and Acumen Remote Control 6 lbs. 679.00$           N
HGRMCMTPO18 Cool Mount Safety Pilot w/ Millivolt Valve and Wall Switch 6 lbs. 555.00$           N
HGRMBCMTPO18 High Capacity Cool Mount Safety Pilot w/ Millivolt Valve and Wall Switch 7 lbs. 637.00$           N
27
Pilots Assembly Parts
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
HGRST18 18" Thermocouple - Use w/CPE or SKS 1 lbs. 20.00$             Y
HGRSTPB18 18" Thermocouple & Pilot Burner Assembly - Use w/CPE or SKS (SPECIFY NG OR LP) 1 lbs. 33.00$             Y
HGRSTPB36 36" Thermocouple & Pilot Burner Assembly - Use w/CPE or SKS (SPECIFY NG OR LP) 1 lbs. 44.00$             Y
28
750 Millivolt Combination Gas Valves
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt Safety Pilot Control
HGRMEPO Millivolt Safety Pilot Control - Parts Only  (w/48" pilot leads) 5 lbs. 555.00$           Y
High Capacity Millivolt Safety Pilot Kit
HGRMBEPO High Capacity (150,000 BTU) Millivolt Pilot Control - Parts Only (w/48" pilot leads) 5 lbs. 637.00$           Y
Millivolt Valves and Pilot Assembly Parts
HGRSTPG18 18" Thermopile & Pilot Burner for MV System (SPECIFY NG OR LP) 1 lbs. 123.00$           Y
29
Remote Controls and Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Remote Control Receiver Heat Shield
HGFRCHSCL Remote Control Receiver Heat Shield - Fiber Cover and Base 1 lbs. 55.00$             Y
30
Electronic Ignition (On/Off) Systems (Vented Sets)
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Electronic Ignition Pilot Kit
HGDEIPO Electronic Ignition Safety Pilot Control - Parts Only 6 lbs. 602.00$           Y
31
LP Conversion Kits for DEI-PO Electronic Ignition Pilot Controls
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
See thru kits require two, vermiculite, air mixer and pilot orifice included.
HGDXPCK30 For 30"to 36" Sets (#42 orifice on Air Mixer) 4 lbs. 102.00$           Y
32
Electronic Ignition (Variable Flame Systems (Vented Sets)
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Parts
HGAFPM Hi/Low Power Module 1 lbs. 73.00$             N
33
Control System Concealer
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Ember Burner Full Accessory Kits w/Floor - NG
HG18CNEB1H5 18'' NG Ansi Ember Burner Accessory Kit, Latchtap Pilot #N/A 923.00$           N
HG30CNEB1B5 30'' NG Ansi Ember Burner Accessory Kit, Safety Pilot 54 lbs. 618.00$           Y
H-Burner Full Accessory Kits w/Floor - LP
HG18CPHB1B5 18'' LP Ansi H-Burner Accessory Kit, Safety Pilot 33 lbs. 647.00$           Y
HG24CPHB1B5 24'' LP Ansi H-Burner Accessory Kit, Safety Pilot 30 lbs. 676.00$           Y
H-Burner Full Accessory Kits w/Floor - LP
HG24CPHB3X5 24'' LP Ansi H-Burner Accessory Kit, Variable Flame w/Remote 50 lbs. 1,501.00$       N
False floor hides ignition system, ordered as parts only kit and paired w/match light set or ordered as a complete kit in NG or LP
34
Replacement Refractory Panels
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
HGU2428 Universal Refractory Panel 24" x 28" - 1" Thick - In Qty's of 1-29 35 lbs. 198.20$           Y
HGU2440 Universal Refractory Panel 24" x 40" - 1" Thick - In Qty's of 1-29 55 lbs. 221.19$           Y
35
Individual Logs
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Cross Timbers
HGF2522GO 21" 3 lbs. 136.00$           Y
Blazing Pecan
HG2511GO 14" 5 lbs. 73.00$             N
Grand Oak
HG0118GO 18" 12 lbs. 99.00$             Y
HG0119GO 18" 15 lbs. 103.00$           Y
HG0124GO 24" 25 lbs. 192.00$           Y
HG0128GO 28" 22 lbs. 173.00$           Y
Western Pine
HG1524GO 24" 20 lbs. 206.00$           N
36
Parts
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Ember Enhancing System
HGEM Ember Wool - Vermiculite and Rock Wool, EM 1 lbs. 24.85$             Y
Pedestal Grate Facing
HGPGF18 Cast iron facing for 18"-21" vented sets - 18"-21" vent free sets 5 lbs. 60.00$             Y
Bark, Chip, Twig and Pine Kits
HGCK6 4 - Bark Chips, 1 = Pine Cone #1203, 1 = Twig #0605GO 9 lbs. 81.00$             Y
HGCCKGO 4 - Decorative Charred Chips for Ember Bed 2 lbs. 62.00$             Y
HGDPCK2 2 - Decorative Pine Cones - #1201, #1203 3 lbs. 39.00$             Y
Pine Cones and Acorns
HG1201BX Small 1 lbs. 24.00$             Y
HG1202BX Small 1 lbs. 24.00$             Y
HG1203BX Small 1 lbs. 24.00$             Y
HG1204BX Small 1 lbs. 24.00$             Y
HG1205BX Medium 2 lbs. 27.00$             Y
HGAR3CL Cluster of 3 Acorns 1 lbs. 12.00$             Y
Burner Pan Media
HGRW Glowing Embers 1 lbs. 34.00$             Y
HGPB5 Platinum Bright Embers - 5 Gram Bag 1 lbs. 65.00$             Y
HGVM Vermiculite - 1 lb. Bag 1 lbs. 32.00$             Y
Manual Valves
HGJCAPO Gas Valve w/Knob - Rated 300 F 2 lbs. 73.00$             Y
Misc. Parts
HGLOGBURNDISPLA BURNING DISPLAY, LOG BURN DISPLAY 100 lbs. 399.00$           Y
HGDS Damper Stop 1 lbs. 5.00$               Y
HGFCNW18 Stainless Non-Harmonic Flex Conn. - 3/8" OD X 18", Vented Sets 1 lbs. 27.00$             Y
37
Cozy Fire Vent-Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGEFCF18N2CRD 18" Cozy Fire w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,453.00$       N
HGEFCF24N2CRD 24" Cozy Fire w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 55 lbs. 1,522.00$       N
HGEFCF30N2CRD 30" Cozy Fire w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 60 lbs. 1,589.00$       N
38
Cozy Fire Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control (Not Recommended for Vented Sets) 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone Switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
39
Yukon Char Vent-Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Manual Valve - NG
HGETYC18N1G 18" Yukon Char w/Manual Valve, NG 50 lbs. 1,028.00$       N
HGETYC24N1G 24" Yukon Char w/Manual Valve, NG 62 lbs. 1,057.00$       N
HGETYC30N1G 30" Yukon Char w/Manual Valve, NG 75 lbs. 1,088.00$       N
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGETYC18N2C 18" Yukon Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,311.00$       Y
HGETYC24N2C 24" Yukon Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,341.00$       Y
HGETYC30N2C 30" Yukon Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,371.00$       Y
Variable Flame Valve - NG
HGETYC18N1E 18" Yukon Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,423.00$       N
HGETYC24N1E 24" Yukon Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,451.00$       Y
HGETYC30N1E 30" Yukon Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,482.00$       N
Manual Valve - LP
HGETYC18P1G 18" Yukon Char w/Manual Valve, LP 50 lbs. 1,028.00$       N
HGETYC24P1G 24" Yukon Char w/Manual Valve, LP 62 lbs. 1,057.00$       N
HGETYC30P1G 30" Yukon Char w/Manual Valve, LP 75 lbs. 1,088.00$       N
Millivolt Valve - LP
HGETYC18P2C 18" Yukon Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,311.00$       Y
HGETYC24P2C 24" Yukon Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,341.00$       Y
HGETYC30P2C 30" Yukon Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,371.00$       Y
Variable Flame Valve - LP
HGETYC18P1E 18" Yukon Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 50 lbs. 1,423.00$       N
HGETYC24P1E 24" Yukon Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 62 lbs. 1,451.00$       Y
HGETYC30P1E 30" Yukon Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 75 lbs. 1,482.00$       N
40
Yukon Char Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features:  On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone Switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
Variable Flame (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS6VMX DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame System Valves 1 lbs. 196.00$           Y
HGRCS6VMXT
DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Valves, w/Thermostat
(Not Recommended for Vented Sets)
1 lbs. 261.00$           N
HGRCR300
Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Systems, Full LCD Display, Thermostatic and Child Safety
Lock
1 lbs. 332.00$           N
41
Heritage Char Vent-Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Manual Valve - NG
HGETHC18N1G 18" Heritage Char w/Manual Valve, NG 50 lbs. 1,009.00$       N
HGETHC24N1G 24" Heritage Char w/Manual Valve, NG 62 lbs. 1,036.00$       N
HGETHC30N1G 30" Heritage Char w/Manual Valve, NG 75 lbs. 1,066.00$       N
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGETHC18N2C 18" Heritage Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,286.00$       N
HGETHC24N2C 24" Heritage Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,313.00$       N
HGETHC30N2C 30" Heritage Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,344.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - NG
HGETHC18N1E 18" Heritage Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,397.00$       N
HGETHC24N1E 24" Heritage Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,423.00$       N
HGETHC30N1E 30" Heritage Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,451.00$       N
Manual Valve - LP
HGETHC18P1G 18" Heritage Char w/Manual Valve, LP 50 lbs. 1,009.00$       N
Manual Valve - LP
HGETHC24P1G 24" Heritage Char w/Manual Valve, LP 62 lbs. 1,036.00$       N
HGETHC30P1G 30" Heritage Char w/Manual Valve, LP 75 lbs. 1,066.00$       N
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGETHC18P2C 18" Heritage Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,286.00$       N
HGETHC24P2C 24" Heritage Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,313.00$       N
HGETHC30P2C 30" Heritage Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,344.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - LP
HGETHC18P1E 18" Heritage Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 50 lbs. 1,397.00$       N
HGETHC24P1E 24" Heritage Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 62 lbs. 1,423.00$       N
HGETHC30P1E 30" Heritage Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 75 lbs. 1,451.00$       N
42
Heritage Char Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control (Not Recommended for Vented Sets) 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
Variable Flame (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS6VMX DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame System Valves 1 lbs. 196.00$           Y
HGRCS6VMXT
DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Valves, w/Thermostat
(Not Recommended for Vented Sets)
1 lbs. 261.00$           N
HGRCR300
Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Systems, Full LCD Display, Thermostatic and Child Safety
Lock
1 lbs. 332.00$           N
43
Cumberland Char Vent-Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Manual Valve - NG
HGETCC18N1G 18" Cumberland Char w/Manual Valve, NG 50 lbs. 819.00$           N
HGETCC24N1G 24" Cumberland Char w/Manual Valve, NG 62 lbs. 846.00$           N
HGETCC30N1G 30" Cumberland Char w/Manual Valve, NG 75 lbs. 872.00$           Y
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGETCC18N2C 18" Cumberland Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,101.00$       N
HGETCC24N2C 24" Cumberland Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,128.00$       N
HGETCC30N2C 30" Cumberland Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,156.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - NG
HGETCC18N1E 18" Cumberland Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,216.00$       N
HGETCC24N1E 24" Cumberland Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,242.00$       N
HGETCC30N1E 30" Cumberland Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,270.00$       N
Manual Valve - LP
HGETCC18P1G 18" Cumberland Char w/Manual Valve, LP 50 lbs. 819.00$           N
HGETCC24P1G 24" Cumberland Char w/Manual Valve, LP 62 lbs. 846.00$           N
Millivolt Valve - LP
HGETCC30P1G 30" Cumberland Char w/Manual Valve, LP 75 lbs. 872.00$           N
HGETCC18P2C 18" Cumberland Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 50 lbs. 1,101.00$       N
HGETCC24P2C 24" Cumberland Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 62 lbs. 1,128.00$       N
HGETCC30P2C 30" Cumberland Char w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 75 lbs. 1,156.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - LP
HGETCC18P1E 18" Cumberland Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 50 lbs. 1,216.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - LP
HGETCC24P1E 24" Cumberland Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 62 lbs. 1,242.00$       N
HGETCC30P1E 30" Cumberland Char w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 75 lbs. 1,270.00$       N
44
Cumberland Char Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control (Not Recommended for Vented Sets) 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone Switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
Variable Flame (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS6VMX DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame System Valves 1 lbs. 196.00$           Y
HGRCS6VMXT
DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Valves w/Thermostat
(Not Recommended for Vented Sets)
1 lbs. 261.00$           N
HGRCR300
Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Systems, Full LCD Display, Thermostatic and Child Safety
Lock
1 lbs. 332.00$           N
45
Charleston Glow Vent Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Manual Valve - NG
HGEFCG22N1G 22" Charleston Glow w/Manual Valve, NG 25 lbs. 961.00$           N
HGEFCG26N1G 26" Charleston Glow w/Manual Valve, NG 30 lbs. 988.00$           N
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGEFCG22N2C 22" Charleston Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 25 lbs. 1,242.00$       Y
HGEFCG26N2C 26" Charleston Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 30 lbs. 1,269.00$       Y
Variable Flame Valve - NG
HGEFCG22N1E 22" Charleston Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 25 lbs. 1,357.00$       N
HGEFCG26N1E 26" Charleston Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 30 lbs. 1,384.00$       N
Manual Valve - LP
HGEFCG22P1G 22" Charleston Glow w/Manual Valve, LP 25 lbs. 961.00$           N
HGEFCG26P1G 26" Charleston Glow w/Manual Valve, LP 30 lbs. 988.00$           N
Millivolt Valve - LP
HGEFCG22P2C 22" Charleston Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 25 lbs. 1,242.00$       Y
HGEFCG26P2C 26" Charleston Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 30 lbs. 1,269.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - LP
HGEFCG22P1E 22" Charleston Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 25 lbs. 1,357.00$       N
HGEFCG26P1E 26" Charleston Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 30 lbs. 1,384.00$       Y
46
Charleston Glow Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control (Not Recommended for Vented Sets) 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone Switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
Variable Flame (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS6VMX DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame System Valves 1 lbs. 196.00$           Y
HGRCS6VMXT
DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Valves w/Thermostat
(Not Recommended for Vented Sets)
1 lbs. 261.00$           N
HGRCR300
Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Systems, Full LCD Display, Thermostatic and Child Safety
Lock
1 lbs. 332.00$           N
47
Highland Glow Vent Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Manual Valve - NG
HGEFHG22N1G 22" Highland Glow w/Manual Valve, NG 25 lbs. 819.00$           Y
HGEFHG26N1G 26" Highland Glow w/Manual Valve, NG 30 lbs. 846.00$           N
HGEFHG22N2C 22" Highland Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 25 lbs. 1,101.00$       N
HGEFHG26N2C 26" Highland Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 30 lbs. 1,128.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - NG
HGEFHG22N1E 22" Highland Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 25 lbs. 1,216.00$       N
HGEFHG26N1E 26" Highland Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, NG 30 lbs. 1,242.00$       N
Manual Valve - LP
HGEFHG22P1G 22" Highland Glow w/Manual Valve, LP 25 lbs. 819.00$           N
HGEFHG26P1G 26" Highland Glow w/Manual Valve, LP 30 lbs. 846.00$           N
Millivolt Valve - LP
HGEFHG22P2C 22" Highland Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 25 lbs. 1,101.00$       Y
HGEFHG26P2C 26" Highland Glow w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 30 lbs. 1,128.00$       N
Variable Flame Valve - LP
HGEFHG22P1E 22" Highland Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 25 lbs. 1,216.00$       N
HGEFHG26P1E 26" Highland Glow w/Variable Flame Valve, Remote Ready, LP 30 lbs. 1,242.00$       N
48
Highland Glow Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control (Not Recommended for Vented Sets) 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone Switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
Variable Flame (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS6VMX DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame System Valves 1 lbs. 196.00$           Y
HGRCS6VMXT
DC Powered Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Valves w/Thermostat
(Not Recommended for Vented Sets)
1 lbs. 261.00$           N
HGRCR300
Remote/Receiver for Variable Flame Systems, Full LCD Display, Thermostatic and Child Safety
Lock
1 lbs. 332.00$           N
49
Element Series Vent Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGESCS18N2C 18" Element Series w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 11 lbs. 1,198.00$       N
HGESCS24N2C 24" Element Series w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 13 lbs. 1,270.00$       N
HGESCS30N2C 30" Element Series w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 15 lbs. 1,341.00$       N
Millivolt Valve - LP
HGESCS18P2C 18" Element Series w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 11 lbs. 1,198.00$       N
HGESCS24P2C 24" Element Series w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 13 lbs. 1,270.00$       N
HGESCS30P2C 30" Element Series w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 15 lbs. 1,341.00$       N
50
Element Series Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone Switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
51
Media Options for Element Series
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Fireglass
HGBKN10FG (HGQMBR1010) Non-Reflective Midnight Black 1/4" Fireglass (10 lb. bag) 10 lbs. 85.10$             N
HGBLN10FG (HGQPR10) Non-Reflective Blue Lagoon 1/4" Fireglass (10 lb. bag) 10 lbs. 85.10$             N
Element 24" w/Blazing River Stones
HGESRRK18 18" Multi-Colored Set 15 lbs. 162.00$           N
HGESRRK24 24" Multi-Colored Set 20 lbs. 211.00$           N
HGESRRK30 30" Multi-Colored Set 25 lbs. 268.00$           N
Element 24" w/Aspen Twig Set
HGESATK18 2 Piece Twig Set 5 lbs. 67.00$             N
HGESATK24 3 Piece Twig Set 8 lbs. 101.00$           N
HGESATK30 4 Piece Twig Set 11 lbs. 134.00$           N
Element 24" w/Driftwood Twig Set
HGESDTK18 2 Piece Twig Set 6 lbs. 62.00$             N
HGESDTK24 3 Piece Twig Set 7 lbs. 77.00$             N
HGESDTK30 4 Piece Twig Set 11 lbs. 121.00$           N
52
Weathered Oak Vent Free
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Manual Valve - NG
HGVFWR18N1G 18" Weathered Oak w/Manual Valve, NG 25 lbs. 525.00$           Y
HGVFWR24N1G 24" Weathered Oak w/Manual Valve, NG 30 lbs. 525.00$           N
Millivolt Valve - NG
HGVFWR18N2C 18" Weathered Oak w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 25 lbs. 664.00$           Y
HGVFWR24N2C 30" Weathered Oak w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, NG 30 lbs. 664.00$           Y
Manual Valve - LP
HGVFWR18P1G 18" Weathered Oak w/Manual Valve, LP 25 lbs. 525.00$           Y
HGVFWR24P1G 24" Weathered Oak w/Manual Valve, LP 30 lbs. 525.00$           Y
Millivolt Valve - LP
HGVFWR18P2C 18" Weathered Oak w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 25 lbs. 664.00$           Y
HGVFWR24P2C 24" Weathered Oak w/Millivolt Valve, Remote Ready, LP 30 lbs. 664.00$           Y
53
Weathered Oak Switching Accessories
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Millivolt (Vent-Free) Remote Control & Switching Accessories
HGRCS12VMV Kit Includes 12 VDC Remote/Receiver - Remote Features: On/Off Function 1 lbs. 119.00$           Y
HGRCS12VMVT Thermostatic On/Off Function 1 lbs. 195.00$           N
HGRC5301P Thermostatic, Programmable, Full LCD Touchscreen Display 1 lbs. 332.00$           N
HGRCA110VA Requires 110 Volt A/C Electricity - Remote Features: On/Off Function, Child-Proof Switch 1 lbs. 203.00$           N
HGTST Wall Mount Thermostat Control (Not Recommended for Vented Sets) 1 lbs. 57.00$             N
HGBCS Bark Chip Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             Y
HGPCS 2 Piece Pine Cone switch, On/Off Function 2 lbs. 34.00$             N
HGWS Wall Switch, On/Off Function 1 lbs. 28.00$             N
54